Vendor V0000443
No.
PODDAR TRANSPORT

PLACE, NEAR PP JEWELLERS, NEW DELHI

Purchase Order

Not Approved

Order Number PO/24-25/CAP/10044

Invoice Location

Page No: 1
14-05-2024 19:17:07

Corporate Address

hi L i
NEW DELHI, 110034 Shipped Location
India GMR Hospitality Ltd GMR HOSPITALITY LIMITED
oI PR )
State Code 07 STREET NO MOPA LANDMARK AIRPORT AIRPORT 403512 Goa
State Name NEWDELHI Goa, 403512 403512 State 30
Vendor GST No. 07ADBPA1410G1ZI India State Name Goa
Dept. Name Contact Person Indent No
Vendor Email poddartransport@gmail.com/p93  Contact No. HO PO No.
11102001 @gmail.com
Vendor Phone No.  9810029460/8700192561 Payment Terms HO PO Date
W ah « sararar #ravralfandonsmrinac ram PO Entrv Date 09-05-20724 e e A e ;e e
Total Tax
Amount Total Amount
SNo Item Code HSN\SAC Code Item Description UoM Unit Cost Qty GST% VAT % Excise (ININR) (ININR)
1 FA004313 996519 Transporation charges Grease trap- NBT/2024 9,744.50 1 0.00 0.00 0 9744.50
-25/107
2 FA004350 996519 Transporation charges Sirman Deep Fryer - 3,626.81 1 0.00 0.00 0 3626.81
TM/24-25
3 FA004350 996519 Transportation charges Under counter - 13,867.50 1 0.00 0.00 0 13867.50
GPK/90/24-2
4 FA004350 996519 Transporation charges -Hood type 47,860.70 1 0.00 0.00 0 47860.70
Dishwasher- ITW/2
5 401132 Invoice Rounding 0.49 1 0.00 0.00 0 0.49
TAatal i+ C nn
Total INR 75,100.00
Excise Amount 0.00
a) Delivery schedule to be taken from the Buyer before b) PLEASE SEND THE ORIGINAL COMMERCIAL/GST Charges Amount 0.00
Despatching the mater INVOICE ALONG WITH THE MATERIAL TO THE DELIVERY
ADDRESS.
Total INR Incl. Taxes 75,099.51

Terms:-
Payment terms: 100% Advance along with GST

Note: The PO is for transporting fabricated material of vendor ITW INDIA

From Delhi to Goa.

Reference PO No. of ITW India is : PO/23-24/CAP/10510

Outlet Name: GOA MOPA Budweiser bar

Page No: 1



Poddar Transporter Aaliance Bright roadline
Description Rate Amt Rate Amt Rate Amt
Full Truck Load 14 FT 60,000.00] 60,000.00] 62,700.00] 62,700.00 85000 85000
4 Pickup Point Charges within delhi charges 8,000.00] 8,000.00f 8,000.00f 8,000.00
Unloading 7000} 7,000.00f 7,000.00] 7,000.00
Bilty 100 100 100
75,100.00 77,800.00 85000




Swapnil Sutar

From: Ramendra Singh <ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com>
Sent: 14 May 2024 11:03

To: Swapnil Sutar

Subject: FW: FTL Required for Goa Mopa Budweiser Bar

From: Jaspal c Singhh <jaspal.aalliance@gmail.com>

Sent: 30 April 2024 19:35

To: Ramendra Singh <ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com>

Cc: Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>; Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>; Swapnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in>
Subject: Re: FTL Required for Goa Mopa Budweiser Bar

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Thanks & Regards,
Jaspal Singhh,

Aalliance Tscs Pvt Ltd,

L-5 KBM Compound, Military Rd, Marol, Andheri East
Mumbai-400059

M-9323456567.

Web: www.aalliance.co.in

Email: info@aalliance.co.in

"Assuring You The Best Of Services Always"

On Tue, 30 Apr 2024, 19:14 Jaspal ¢ Singhh, <jaspal.aalliance@gmail.com> wrote:
Vasai to Mopa 20ft dedicated 20ft vehicle freight is between rs36000-38000.




Delhi to Mopa 14 ft. rs 62700/

Thanks & Regards,

Jaspal Singhh,

Aalliance Tscs Pvt Ltd,

L-5 KBM Compound, Military Rd, Marol, Andheri East

Mumbai-400059
M-9323456567.

Web: www.aalliance.co.in

Email: info@aalliance.co.in

"Assuring You The Best Of Services Always"

On Tue, 30 Apr 2024, 18:02 Ramendra Singh, <ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com> wrote:

Dear Partners,

Please Provide a Quotation for the Following routes

Delhi To Goa Mopa
Outlet Name Po NO Vendor Name 3:ts;)atch Pickup Address
Budweiser Bar PO/23-24/CAP/10507 Nugreen Delhi Rajori garden C6, new delhi 110027/ Ranbir-8287955573
Budweiser Bar PO/23-24/CAP/10509 Techmate Delhi Ground Flor, RZ-7,Kh no.31/23/1, Matiala Extn, Uttam Nagar, Near DPS School, Sec-3 Dwarka, New delhi-110059
Budweiser Bar PO/23-24/CAP/10513 SII.IECL:LEPESOFESSIONAL Delhi Welbilt Foodservices India pvt Itd, Kila no.26/23, Revenue Estate of Village Jauri Khurd, Pataudi Road, Gurugram, Haryana-122"
Budweiser Bar PO/23-24/CAP/10510 ITW Delhi AWL,Killa no.242/18, Sohna Road, Bhondsi, Gurgaon, Haryana-122102 Sachin Sengar, 8840284278

Mumbai To Goa Mopa



Outlet Name

Po NO

Vendor Name

Dispatch
City

Pickup Address

Budweiser Bar PO/23-24/CAP/10512 Middleby Mumbai 8564+277, Symphoney Logistics Park, KAlyan-Padgha Road Amne Vil Bhiwandi Amane, Maharashtra 421302 Kiran Ubhare-99:
Budweiser Bar PO/23-24/CAP/10505 Steel Craft Mumbai 17 Ft, Unit no.28, Phase2, Parmar Industrial Estate, Vasi Phata, Vasai highway, Shantanu-7775946925
Budweiser Bar PO/23-24/CAP/10509 Techmate Mumbai AWL Killa no.242/18, Sohna Road, Bhondsi, Gurgaon, Haryana-122102 Sachin Sengar, 8840284278

Thanks & Regards-

Ramendra

9999118677

From: Ramendra Singh

Sent: 25 April 2024 18:37
Cc: 'Sandeep Bhat' <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>; 'Abdul Rehman' <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>; 'Swapnil Sutar' <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in>
Subject: FTL Required for Goa Mopa Budweiser Bar

Dear Patterns,

Please provide a quotation for the following routes:




1.From Mumbai to Goa

2.From Delhi to Goa

Vehicle 1
From To Size Of Vehicle
Mumbai SY NO 107
Kalyan- Padgha Rd MOPA
Vasai PERNEM
GOA,
STREET NO
MOPA
LANDMARK
AIRPORT
Goregaon Goa, 403512 17FT
Vehicle-2
From To Size Of Vehicle
SY NO 107
Pataudi Road, Gurugram PEAISI\II)EAM
Okhla Delhi GOA
Rajauri Garden,Delhi STREET ’N 0)
MOPA
LANDMARK
Delhi AIRPORT
Sonha Road, Gaurgaon Goa, 403512 14 FT

4




Thanks & Regards-
Ramendra

9999118677



Swapnil Sutar

From: Ramendra Singh <ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com>
Sent: 14 May 2024 10:53

To: Swapnil Sutar

Subject: FW: FTL Required for Goa Mopa Budweiser Bar

From: PODDAR TRANSPORT <poddartransport@gmail.com>

Sent: 02 May 2024 13:13

To: Ramendra Singh <ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com>

Cc: Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>; Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>; Swapnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in>
Subject: Re: FTL Required for Goa Mopa Budweiser Bar

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

REVISED QUOTE /FINAL QUOTE
Respected Ramendra,

With reference to Trailing Email, please note that we are herewith happy to quote our most competitive Freight-Rate for the transportation of your Consignments, based on
the details provided by your good-selves as below:

14 FT 17 FT
DELHI
FREIGHT 60000 68000
3 POINT PICKUP & LABOUR 8000 10000
UNLOADING AT GOA 7000 7000
(MANUALLY)
MUMBAI
FREIGHT 32000 34500




(INCLUDING 2 EXTRA PICKUP )
UNLOADING AT GOA 7000 7000
(MANUALLY)

GST Extra 12 % OR Reverse Basis

Bilty Charges Rs 100/-
GST payable by recipient of services of GTA on Reverse Charge Basis
Vehicle Halting /Detained Rs 2,500/- per day

We request you that you kindly consider our above Freight-Quote & confirm the same in all respects by your 'PURCHASE-Order' Copy or per return mail, and thereby give us
an opportunity to serve you.

Your early & positive response will be highly appreciated.

On Thu, May 2, 2024 at 12:26 PM PODDAR TRANSPORT <poddartransport@gmail.com> wrote:

Respected Ramendra,

With reference to Trailing Email, please note that we are herewith happy to quote our most competitive Freight-Rate for the transportation of your Consignments, based on
the details provided by your good-selves as below:

14FT | 17FT
DELHI
FREIGHT 60000 | 68000
3 POINT PICKUP & LABOUR 10000 | 10000
UNLOADING AT GOA 7000 7000
(MANUALLY)
MUMBAI
FREIGHT 32000 | 38500
(INCLUDING 2 EXTRA PICKUP )
UNLOADING AT GOA 7000 7000
(MANUALLY)




GST Extra / Reverse Basis

Bilty Charges Rs 100/-

GST payable by recipient of services of GTA on Reverse Charge Basis

Vehicle Halting /Detained Rs 2,500/- per day

We request you that you kindly consider our above Freight-Quote & confirm the same in all respects by your 'PURCHASE-Order' Copy or per return mail, and thereby give
us an opportunity to serve you.

Your early & positive response will be highly appreciated.

On Tue, Apr 30, 2024 at 6:37 PM Ramendra Singh <ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com> wrote:

Dear Partners,

Please Provide a Quotation for the Following routes

Delhi To Goa Mopa
Outlet Name Po NO Vendor Name 3:ts;)atch Pickup Address
Budweiser Bar PO/23-24/CAP/10507 Nugreen Delhi Rajori garden C6, new delhi 110027/ Ranbir-8287955573
Budweiser Bar PO/23-24/CAP/10509 Techmate Delhi Ground Flor, RZ-7,Kh no.31/23/1, Matiala Extn, Uttam Nagar, Near DPS School, Sec-3 Dwarka, New delhi-110059
Budweiser Bar PO/23-24/CAP/10513 SII.IEIE:LEPESOFESSIONAL Delhi Welbilt Foodservices India pvt Itd, Kila no.26/23, Revenue Estate of Village Jauri Khurd, Pataudi Road, Gurugram, Haryana-122"
Budweiser Bar PO/23-24/CAP/10510 ITW Delhi AWL Killa no.242/18, Sohna Road, Bhondsi, Gurgaon, Haryana-122102 Sachin Sengar, 8840284278
Mumbai To Goa Mopa
Outlet Name Po NO Vendor Name 3:ts;atch Pickup Address
Budweiser Bar PO/23-24/CAP/10512 Middleby Mumbai 8564+277, Symphoney Logistics Park, KAlyan-Padgha Road Amne Vil Bhiwandi Amane, Maharashtra 421302 Kiran Ubhare-99:
Budweiser Bar PO/23-24/CAP/10505 Steel Craft Mumbai 17 Ft, Unit no.28, Phase2, Parmar Industrial Estate, Vasi Phata, Vasai highway, Shantanu-7775946925
Budweiser Bar PO/23-24/CAP/10509 Techmate Mumbai C/o Akash Storage & Dist. Services Pvt Ltd, Survey no.63/7, Godown no.J-07 To 13, Globe Comple

Ovali Village, Bhiwandi, Dist Thane-421302




Thanks & Regards-
Ramendra

9999118677

From: Ramendra Singh

Sent: 30 April 2024 18:02

Cc: 'Sandeep Bhat' <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>; 'Abdul Rehman' <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>; Swapnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in>
Subject: RE: FTL Required for Goa Mopa Budweiser Bar

Dear Partners,

Please Provide a Quotation for the Following routes

Delhi To Goa Mopa

Dispatch

Outlet Name Po NO Vendor Name .
City

Pickup Address




Budweiser Bar PO/23-24/CAP/10507 Nugreen Delhi Rajori garden C6, new delhi 110027/ Ranbir-8287955573
Budweiser Bar PO/23-24/CAP/10509 Techmate Delhi Ground Flor, RZ-7,Kh no.31/23/1, Matiala Extn, Uttam Nagar, Near DPS School, Sec-3 Dwarka, New delhi-110059
Budweiser Bar PO/23-24/CAP/10513 SII.IECL:LEPI\TSOFESSIONAL Delhi Welbilt Foodservices India pvt Itd, Kila no.26/23, Revenue Estate of Village Jauri Khurd, Pataudi Road, Gurugram, Haryana-122"
Budweiser Bar PO/23-24/CAP/10510 ITW Delhi AWL Killa no.242/18, Sohna Road, Bhondsi, Gurgaon, Haryana-122102 Sachin Sengar, 8840284278
Mumbai To Goa Mopa
Outlet Name Po NO Vendor Name g:ts;)atch Pickup Address
Budweiser Bar PO/23-24/CAP/10512 Middleby Mumbai 8564+277, Symphoney Logistics Park, KAlyan-Padgha Road Amne Vil Bhiwandi Amane, Maharashtra 421302 Kiran Ubhare-99:
Budweiser Bar PO/23-24/CAP/10505 Steel Craft Mumbai 17 Ft, Unit no.28, Phase2, Parmar Industrial Estate, Vasi Phata, Vasai highway, Shantanu-7775946925
Budweiser Bar PO/23-24/CAP/10509 Techmate Mumbai C/o Akash Storage & Dist. Services Pvt Ltd, Survey no.63/7, Godown no.J-07 To 13, Globe Comple

Ovali Village, Bhiwandi, Dist Thane-421302

Thanks & Regards-
Ramendra

9999118677

From: Ramendra Singh

Sent: 25 April 2024 18:37
Cec: 'Sandeep Bhat' <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>; 'Abdul Rehman' <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>; 'Swapnil Sutar' <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in>
Subject: FTL Required for Goa Mopa Budweiser Bar




Dear Patterns,

Please provide a quotation for the following routes:

1.From Mumbai to Goa

2.From Delhi to Goa

Vehicle 1
From To Size Of Vehicle
Mumbai SY NO 107
Kalyan- Padgha Rd MOPA
Vasai PERNEM
GOA ,
STREET NO
MOPA
LANDMARK
AIRPORT
Goregaon Goa, 403512 17FT
Vehicle-2
From To Size Of Vehicle
SY NO 107
Pataudi Road, Gurugram MOPA 14 FT

6




Okhla Delhi PERNEM
Rajauri Garden,Delhi GOA,
STREET NO
MOPA
Delhi LANDMARK
AIRPORT
Sonha Road, Gaurgaon Goa, 403512
Thanks & Regards-
Ramendra
9999118677
thanking you,
regards.
Delhi Team
PODDAR TRANSPORT
thanking you,

regards.



Delhi Team
PODDAR TRANSPORT

Corp. office - H-3/203, Vardhaman Plaza Tower, Netaji Subhash Place,New Delhi-110034

Regd. office - 2053-54 , Chuna Mandi,Street-6, Paharganj. New Delhi -110055

0311102001, 8700192561
0810029460
011-23585096

| Go Green | The future will thank you
NOW APPROVED - Food Safety and Standards Authority of India
Save a tree. Don't print this e-mail unless it's really necessary
Disclaimer: "All Disclaimer Clauses as applicable to electronic communications, under all the relevant Acts, are applicable to the contents of this email and its attachments"
CLICK HERE TO VISIT OUR WEBSITE /BRANCH LOCATOR/ TESTIMONIALS

CLICK HERE TO LIKE US ON FACEBOOK




Original for Recipient

QUOTATION BR/GST/10147

o8
o0 Date 06/05/2024
BRIGHT ROADLINES Valid Until 20/05/2024
Safe & Fast Service
BRIGHT ROADLINES Quote to: Ship to:
2 Flat no. 102, 1st floor, SAl Krupa GMR HOSPITALITY LIMITED GMR HOSPITALITY LIMITED
Niwas, House no. 1563, Sector £ SY NO.107 MOPA PERNEM GOA, 2+ SY NO.107 MOPA PERNEM GOA,
22- TURBHE STREET NO MOPA LANDMARK, STREET NO MOPA LANDMARK,
Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra (MH - MOPA AIRPORT, DSF8 C/0 GMR MOPA AIRPORT, DSF8 C/0 GMR
27), PIN Code 400705, India Goa International Airport Limited, Goa International Airport Limited,
@ brightroadlinesmumbai@gmail.c Pernem, Pernem,
om North G Goa, Goa (GA - 30), PIN Code
. . t ) i
@ www.brightroadlines.com orth boa 403512, India
. . . Goa, Goa (GA - 30), PIN Code 7R 9821945599
1 Udyam Registration Number: 403512 India °
UDYAM-MH-33-0193658 = ’ & Sandeep Bhat,
GSTIN: 27IHRPK1160H1Z1 =¥ 9821945539
PAN: IHRPK1160H 1 Place of Supply: GA (30)
GSTIN: 30AAJCG9402E1Z0
Project: Delhi t Goa MOPA, 17'ft
Container
NO PRODUCT / SERVICE NAME HSN/SAC l?(-)rl\Y/I UNIT PRICE IGST AMOUNT
1 Transport Charges FTL New Delhi 9967 1.000 85,000.000 15,300.000 85,000.000
with 4 Point Loading 17'ft Full Truck Load 18.00%
Container,
Outlet Name: Budweiser Bar,
Materials to be pickup from following
Vendors:
Nugreen,
Techmate,
GILLY PROFESSIONAL KITCHENS,
ITW,
Transport to MOPA Airport GOA,
TOTAL 1.000 85000.00 15300.000 100300.000
Total: INR One Lakh Three Hundred Only TOTAL BEFORE TAX  INR 85,000.000
AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY TOTAL TAX AMOUNT 15,300.000

TOTAL AMOUNT INR 1,00,300.000
AMOUNT DUE INR 1,00,300.000

Note:
100% ADVANCE BEFORE WORK



Swapnil Sutar

From: Ramendra Singh <ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com>
Sent: 14 May 2024 10:53

To: Swapnil Sutar

Subject: FW: FTL Required for Goa Mopa Budweiser Bar
Attachments: quotation_10147.pdf; quotation_10148.pdf

From: Bright Roadlines <brightroadlinesmumbai@gmail.com>

Sent: 06 May 2024 17:53

To: Ramendra Singh <ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com>

Cc: Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>; Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>
Subject: Re: FTL Required for Goa Mopa Budweiser Bar

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Ramendra,

Please find the attached Quotation for Mumbai to MOPA GOA & Delhi to MOPA Goa for your reference.
Please Note: for Delhi material pickup we need 2 days prior notice in advance to arrange the vehicle.
Looking for your confirmation.

Thank you,

Best Regards,

TAJ KHAN
Bright Roadlines

Safe & Fast Packing and Moving & Labour Work Services
8655563170 - 9140792819



www.brightroadlines.com

> Y )
N

BRIGHT ROADLINES

Safe & Fast Service

GSTIN : 27IHRPK1160H1Z21
UR No : UDYAM-MH-33-0193658

On Mon, May 6, 2024 at 3:26 PM Ramendra Singh <ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com> wrote:

Dear Sir,

Please find below detail with pin code & contact detail will share you once vehicle finalisation

Delhi To Goa Mopa
Outlet Name Po NO Vendor Name g:ts;)atch Pickup Address
Budweiser Bar PO/23-24/CAP/10507 Nugreen Delhi Rajori garden delhi 110027
Budweiser Bar PO/23-24/CAP/10509 Techmate Delhi Uttam Nagar, New delhi-110059
Budweiser Bar PO/23-24/CAP/10513 GILLY PROFESSIONAL KITCHENS Delhi Pataudi Road, Gurugram, Haryana-122503
Budweiser Bar PO/23-24/CAP/10510 ITW Delhi Sohna Road, Bhondsi, Gurgaon, Haryana-122102
Mumbai To Goa Mopa
Outlet Name Po NO Vendor Name ng;atch Pickup Address
Budweiser Bar PO/23-24/CAP/10512 Middleby Mumbai Bhiwandi Amane, Maharashtra 421302
Budweiser Bar PO/23-24/CAP/10505 Steel Craft Mumbai , Vasi Phata, Vasai highway,
Budweiser Bar PO/23-24/CAP/10509 Techmate Mumbai , Ovali Village, Bhiwandi, Dist Thane-421302

Thanks & Regards-



Ramendra

9999118677

From: Bright Roadlines <brightroadlinesmumbai@gmail.com>

Sent: 06 May 2024 14:19

To: Ramendra Singh <ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com>

Cc: Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>; Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>
Subject: Re: FTL Required for Goa Mopa Budweiser Bar

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Ramendra,

Thank you for your mail.

Please send the Pickup location full address with pincode as well as contact number:

So | can give you the best possible Quotation for the same.



Thank you,

Best Regards,

TAJ KHAN

Bright Roadlines

Safe & Fast Packing and Moving & Labour Work Services
8655563170 - 9140792819

www.brightroadlines.com

V%
N

BRIGHT ROADLINES

Safe & Fast Service




GSTIN : 27IHRPK1160H1Z1
UR No : UDYAM-MH-33-0193658

On Mon, May 6, 2024 at 11:31 AM Ramendra Singh <ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com> wrote:

Dear Partners,

Please Provide a Quotation for the Following routes

Delhi To Goa Mopa
Outlet Name Dispatch City Pickup Address Delivery Address g:lt':ifry Spoc E:::’aec? dser::i(lz Y:(;
Budweiser Bar Delhi Rajori garden GMR Hospitality Ltd
Budweiser Bar Delhi Uttam Nagar 2{)20 107 MOPA PERNEM
Budweiser Bar Delhi Pataudi Road, STREET NO MOPA Farid 9922796949
LANDMARK AIRPORT
Budweiser Bar Delhi Sohna Road, Goa, 403512 14
Mumbai To Goa Mopa
Outlet Name Dispatch City Pickup Address Delivery Address g:lt:ifry Spoc Eg:::’aec? dser::i(lz
Budweiser Bar Mumbai Bhiwandi Amane, GMR Hospitality Ltd
SY NO 107 MOPA PERNEM
Budweiser Bar Mumbai , Vasi Phata, GOA, .
STREET NO MOPA Farid 9922796949
Budweiser Bar Mumbai Mankoli Dapode Road, Ovali Village, Bhiwandi, LANDMARK AIRPORT
Goa, 403512 17




Thanks & Regards-
Ramendra

9999118677



